
ACCOMPANYING PROGRAM
OF SPORT EXPO

FRIDAY, MAY 6

#PragueMarathon

10:00

    
11:00
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
16:00
16:20
16:35
16:50
17:00

17:30
18:00

18:15

18:30
18:45

Friendly gathering with kids and elite athletes invited
at the Volkswagen Prague Marathon – Daniel Wanjiru, 
Peter Kirui, Lucy Karimi and Risper Chebet
Eltodo tra�c playground
Polívková smršť - presentation of charity event
Peace Run - Ondra Veselý
Invitation to massages by Jutta
H.C. Andersen Marathon
Moscow Marathon
Verona Marathon
Vivobar - healthy lifestyle
CroRun - presentation of croatian running series
Light for the World - run for a good cause
Hamburg Marathon
BeBalanced - presentation of diagnostic analysis
Running Mall and PIM Running Club
Volkswagen Maraton Edition - presentation of activities
Presentation of o�cial adidas event collection
UniCredit Bank and Prague Digital Marathon - run for Elenka
Presentation of the Volkswagen Prague Marathon course 
by race director Vašek Skřivánek
Presentation of Czech Medical Centre
Elite athletes will give out your bib numbers
Vít Pavlišta and Monika Preibischová 
Elite athletes will give out your bib numbers
Eliud Kiptanui and Patrick Terer
Mattoni FreeRun and coaches
Running school by Miloš Škorpil



ACCOMPANYING PROGRAM
OF SPORT EXPO

SATURDAY, MAY 7

#PragueMarathon

10:00

10:20
11:00
12:00

12:00
12:30
13:00
13:15
13:25
13:45
14:00

14:00
14:30
14:50
15:00

15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
17:45
18:05
18:35

Yellow Ribbon Run and Centrum Rubikon - project on 
better integration of former prisoners in the society
Running with dogs - Canicross
Prague Spring concert (Pražské jaro)
Presentation of the Volkswagen Prague Marathon course 
by race director Vašek Skřivánek
Start of Pasta Party
Real Buzz - Alan Maloney- charity and fundraising
Presentation of RunCzech Pacemakers
Invitation to massages by Jutta
Presentation of Czech Medical Centre
Vivobar - healthy lifestyle
Sportisimo and compression running, guests: Vít Pavlišta, 
Radek Bruner, Jan Čelůstka and Jitka Šimáková
Start of Walk with dogs
RunResponsibly - Running Mall social project
Light for the World - run for a good cause
La Gazzeta dello Sport - presentation of new
running portal
Johnson and Johnson Women’s Challenge
Tomáš Šebek - Doctors withou borders
STK for men - Petr Koukal
Milan Kůtek - nordic running
Presentation of o�cial adidas event collection
Volkswagen Maraton Edition - presentation of activities
BeBalanced - presentation of diagnostic analysis
Róbert Štefko - former elite athlete and coach


