ACCOMPANYING PROGRAM OF SPORT EXPO

FRIDAY, MAY 6

10:00	Friendly gathering with kids and elite athletes invited
	at the Volkswagen Prague Marathon - Daniel Wanjiru,
44.00	Peter Kirui, Lucy Karimi and Risper Chebet
11:00	Eltodo traffic playground
13:00	Polívková smršť - presentation of charity event
13:15	Peace Run - Ondra Veselý
13:30	Invitation to massages by Jutta
13:45	H.C. Andersen Marathon
14:00	Moscow Marathon
14:15	Verona Marathon
14:30	Vivobar - healthy lifestyle
14:45	CroRun - presentation of croatian running series
15:00	Light for the World - run for a good cause
15:15	Hamburg Marathon
15:30	BeBalanced - presentation of diagnostic analysis
16:00	Running Mall and PIM Running Club
16:20	Volkswagen Maraton Edition - presentation of activities
16:35	Presentation of official adidas event collection
16:50	UniCredit Bank and Prague Digital Marathon - run for Elenka
17:00	Presentation of the Volkswagen Prague Marathon course
	by race director Vašek Skřivánek
17:30	Presentation of Czech Medical Centre
18:00	Elite athletes will give out your bib numbers
	Vít Pavlišta and Monika Preibischová
18:15	Elite athletes will give out your bib numbers
	Eliud Kiptanui and Patrick Terer
18:30	Mattoni FreeRun and coaches
18:45	Running school by Miloš Škorpil

ACCOMPANYING PROGRAM OF SPORT EXPO

SATURDAY, MAY 7

10:00	Yellow Ribbon Run and Centrum Rubikon - project on
	better integration of former prisoners in the society
10:20	Running with dogs - Canicross
11:00	Prague Spring concert (Pražské jaro)
12:00	Presentation of the Volkswagen Prague Marathon course by race director Vašek Skřivánek
12:00	Start of Pasta Party
12:30	Real Buzz - Alan Maloney- charity and fundraising
13:00	Presentation of RunCzech Pacemakers
13:15	Invitation to massages by Jutta
13:25	Presentation of Czech Medical Centre
13:45	Vivobar - healthy lifestyle
14:00	Sportisimo and compression running, guests: Vít Pavlišta, Radek Bruner, Jan Čelůstka and Jitka Šimáková
14:00	Start of Walk with dogs
14:30	RunResponsibly - Running Mall social project
14:50	Light for the World - run for a good cause
15:00	La Gazzeta dello Sport - presentation of new
	running portal
15:30	Johnson and Johnson Women's Challenge
16:00	Tomáš Šebek - Doctors withou borders
16:30	STK for men - Petr Koukal
17:00	Milan Kůtek - nordic running
17:30	Presentation of official adidas event collection
17:45	Volkswagen Maraton Edition - presentation of activities
18:05	BeBalanced - presentation of diagnostic analysis
18:35	Róbert Štefko - former elite athlete and coach